\\
SPECIFICATIONS
ORB Frosted Glass Luminaire
This luminaire is suitable for ceiling, wall or mirror illumination providing diffused light through an orb of hand
blown acid etched frosted opal glass.
Available with black, white or satin brass trim and comes in two sizes Ø 100mm and Ø 150mm in diameter.
UWL-ORB- SB/WH/BLK
UWL-ORB150- SB/WH/BLK
Now available in 150mm diameter
353 Settlement Rd, Thomastown VIC 3074 | sales@unitedglobal.com.au | Ph: 03 9415 7992 | www.ugelighting.com.au
BACK PLATES
UILLIMITE-PLATE-200-WH
BLK
BB
SMK
UILLIMITE-PLATE-300-BLK
WH
BB
SMK
Available Colours:
Black
Brushed Brass
Smoke Glass
UWL-ORB-OVALPLATE-BLK/SB/WH
Black            Satin Brass
Opal Glass Diffuser
IP 44 Rating
Base - G9 ( 240V 40W Max)  Globe Sold Separately.
Can be convert to - G4 base ( 12V 20W Max) as option
Optional Round Plate Ø 200mm and Ø 300mm are available. Please enquire within for colour variation.